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UPL Championship
2017/18 32nd round, Match #187

Friday, 20.05.2018, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 18°C. Spectators: 1100

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Pryimak Vladyslav
8 Siminin Serhii (C)
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
53 Myagkov Pavlo
29 Kozhanov Denys
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
11 Kulish Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
2 Kamenyuka Mykyta
10 Morozenko Yevhen
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
20 Pepi
95 Julio Cesar
46 Pavliukh Ivan

Coach
Demchenko Andrii

1 Halchuk Yevhen
19 Tyshchenko Igor (C)
5 Dawa
2 Bykov Oleksii
32 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Myshnov Dmytro
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
7 Ihnatenko Danylo
11 Churko Viacheslav
22 Totovytskyi Andrii
39 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
14 Levchenko Ihor
30 Bilyi Maksym
50 Bolbat Serhii
23 Nasonov Olexandr
28 Korobenko Andrii
93 Didenko Anatolii

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Naiko Oleh
4th Official:
Hryso Yurii
Referee Observer:
Rachynska Nataliia

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 32nd round, Match #187
Friday, 20.05.2018, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 18°C. Spectators: 1100

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
43' 22 Totovytskyi Andrii

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 57'

57' 7 Ihnatenko Danylo

58' 11 Churko Viacheslav
50 Bolbat Serhii

29 Kozhanov Denys 61'

8 Siminin Serhii 69'

70' 32 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
93 Didenko Anatolii

71' 39 Boriachuk Andrii

77' 9 Myshnov Dmytro
28 Korobenko Andrii

79' 93 Didenko Anatolii
53 Myagkov Pavlo

22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav 80'

6 Kalenchuk Maksim 81'

11 Kulish Stanislav
10 Morozenko Yevhen 83'

16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
2 Kamenyuka Mykyta 84'

8 Siminin Serhii 86'
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